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Sinks and Bathtubs Collection 7 .

Baignoire en Sleek-Stone®

Caractéristiques du Finitions disponibles

produit -
* Sleek-Stone®Brillant

e Constructed from Sleek- ¢ Sleek-Stone® matt

A
Stone®, comprised of 75%
natural dolomite minerals
bonded with a unique resin to * Finition sur commande spéciale - appelez pour

create a naturally durable disponibilite

material

Freestanding installation

With integrated overflow

No faucet holes

Includes G-9985 pop-up drain

with overflow in chosen finish

e ~3791b

37.5 gal capacity

Resistant to UV, scratches,

impacts, mold and mildew,

stains, and thermal shock

e Smooth, non-porous and fully
deaerated

40-3/8"
(1025mm)

15-15/16
(405mm)

32-11116"
(831mm)

@2-1/16"
@53mm

19-1/2"
(496mm)

5-1/2" ‘ 35-7/16"
(140mm) (900mm)

[ — ;

2-3/16
(56mm)

16-15/16"
(430mm)

175116 ©E
440mm) ZE
e (440mm) .
a5 38916
~ (978mm)

Bath

Les mesures indiquées sont a titre de référence seulement. Les produits et spécifications présentés sont sujets a changement sans préavis. Révisé le 09/2023
www.graff-designs.com | phone: 800-954-4723


http://www.tcpdf.org

